
Matrix AC 220V 5w Cob Led Chip Intelligent IC High Color Rendering

Basic Information

Shenzhen China

newspectrum

NEW 3511

100pcs

Negotiable

Antistatic bag,boxes in carton.

5-8 work days

L/C, D/A, D/P, T/T, Western Union,
MoneyGram

10000pcs/day

Product Specification

NEW 3511

220V

3W/5W/7W/9W

3mm

Φ11mm

3000K/6000K

Φ33mm

Please Contact Us

Intelligent IC 5w Cob Led Chip, 
5w Cob Led Chip 220V, 
High Color Rendering Cob Led Chip

More Images

for m
ore products please visit us on cobledchip.com

Place of Origin:

Brand Name:

Model Number:

Minimum Order Quantity:

Price:

Packaging Details:

Delivery Time:

Payment Terms:

Supply Ability:

Model:

Voltage:

Power:

Hole Diameter:

Chip Size:

CCT:

Size:

Customized:

Highlight:

Shenzhen Colighting Ltd
cobledchip.com

O
ur Product Introduction



Product Description

COB LED Chip Light Matrix AC 220V 3W 5W 7W 9W
Intelligent IC Without Driver LED Bulb Floodlight Spotlight
Model NEW3511
Voltage 220V
Power 3W/5W/7W/9W
Hole diameter 3mm
Chip Size Φ11mm
CCT 3000K/6000K
Size Φ33mm
 

Features:
① : Unmanned driving/no flashing
② : High brightness/fast heat dissipation/high color rendering
③ : High lumens/No flicker/Energy saving
④ : Long lifespan/Instant start/No flashing
⑤ : Solid state/shockproof
⑥ : Low power/energy saving
 

Why Choose Newspectrum?

①:We are a manufacturer, focusing on AC COB 12 years

②:High quality control standards,quality assurance

③:over 12 years OEM + ODM experience

④:Custom products based oncustomers'needs

⑤:Reliable, consistent and timely service
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We greatly appreciate your 5-star feedback.
We highly appreciate your reviews as they allow us to offer better services to you. 
Your satisfaction and positive feedback are very important to our business's 
development. ​ ​If you are not satisfied with your purchase, please contact us before 
leaving neutral or negative feedback or opening a dispute. We will try our best to 
solve any problems you may have. ​ ​Thank you for your support, enjoy your 
shopping!
 

 +86-18926589891  bon@colighting.com  cobledchip.com

3rd Floor of building 1,No.5 of Shijing Industrial Park,Pingkui Road,Pingshan district,Shenzhen,China,518118

Shenzhen Colighting Ltd
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